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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Amendment: water licence 7BL-AWL2333 for the Arctic Watch Lodge
Richard Weber <richard@weberarctic.com> Mon, Feb 12, 2024 at 2:29 PM
To: Joseph Monteith <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Fraser, Jeremy" <jeremy.fraser@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Omer Pasalic <omer.pasalic@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, Nansen
Weber <nansen@weberarctic.com>

Hello Joesph,

I just want to confirm that we found a technical solution that will allow us to function the grey water system without holding tanks. 

We will make this installation/renovation when we return to Arctic Watch. 

Regards

Richard Weber

On Feb 1, 2024, at 9:00 AM, Monteith, Joseph (he) <joseph.monteith@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> wrote:
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